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flpegurrcolcKa ycraHoBa "CyHqe"

Kypuryvrnnja

Epoj:3443

[aryrnr: 1 6.12.2025. ro *

or4HAHCr{JCKII IIJIAH 3A 2026. IOAr4Hv

Oyu.x.uac. 9 1 1 -ftpearuKoJlcKo o6pasooarre

,UI 2002 BACfI}ITATLE

Konro Hssopu 6uuanc. sa SyHxIr. 9 1 1 -flpe4rtKoJlcKo o6pasorarre I'I3HOC

791000 llpuxoAu rr 6yuera (01) 155,590,000.00

791 100 flpprxoAra us 6yuera (01) 155,590,000.00

791tt1 flpprxoApr ras 6ylJera (01) 155,590,000.00

2002-0002 llDorpalrcxa aKTHBHocr-@ynnqnoHr{carbe rr ocrBaprrBarbe rrpeArrrKoJrcKor Bacnlrrarba u o6pasonarsa

IIJIAH
Kouro HasHs 01 YKYIIHO

411000 Ilnarergogaq[ rr HaKHaAe 3a[ocJreHnx(sapage) 111,310,000.00 111,310,000.00

411100 flnare ro ocHoBy IIeHe paAa 1l 1,310,000.00 11 1,310,000.00

411111 flnare no ocHoBy IreHe paAa 111,310,000.00 111,310,000.00

412000 Couuiaruu AorIpIrHocH Ha reper rIocJroAaBIIa 16,861,000.00 16,861,000.00

4t2t00 .Ilonpunocu sa neHsnicro u I,IBanI,IAcKo ocl{rJmaILe 11,131,000.00 11,131,000.00

4121Lt .Ilonpunocu sa IIHO 1 1,131,000.00 11,131,000.00



412200 .{onprauoca 3a 3ApaBcrBeHo ocLlryparbe 5,730,000.00 5,730,000.00

412211 .Ilonpasocr,r ga 3,4 5,730,000.00 5,730,000.00

413000 HarcuaAe y Haryplr 700,000.00 700,000.00

413100 HaxHaAe y Harypn 700,000.00 700,000.00

4r34t2 floxlonu AeIIIa 3anocJIeHI,Ix 200,000.00 200,000.00

413151 llpenos Ha nocao H ca rIocJIa (rraapxuqa) 500,000.00 500,000.00

414000 Couu i arna AaBaILa 3arlocJreHIrMa 900,000.00 900,000.00

4t4300 Ornpeuuune pr nouohpt 550,000.00 550,000.00

4143t1 Ornpeuuusa npLIJII{KoM oAnacKa y neusuiy 550,000.00 550,000.00

414400 flouoh y MeA.ireqercy 3a[ocJleHor IIJI]I qnaHoBa yxe flopoAl{qe 350,000.00 350,000.00

414419 Ocrale nouohu 3anocJreHuMa 350,000.00 350,000.00

415000 HarcHAe rpoIIrKoBa 3a 3arlocJrene 5,300,000.00 5,300,000.00

415100 HaxuaAe rpolnKoBa 3a 3alrocJleHe 5,300,000.00 5,300,000.00

4t5t12 Haruage rpollrKoBa 3a npeBo3 Ha flocao H ca nocJra 5,300,000.00 5,300,000.00

416000 HarDaAe 3arrocJrenlrMa It ocraJrrr noce6nx pacxoAu 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00

416100 HarpaAe 3anocJreHI,IMa I{ ocraJIH uoce6nn pacxoAl{ 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00

416111 Jy6unapne HarpaAe 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00

421000 Crarnu rpoIIrKoBIr 7,750,000.00 7,750,000.00

42rt00 Iporuronu IrJIarHor flpoMera 200,000.00 200,000.00

42ttrl Ipourroru nJlarHor flpoMera 200,000.00 200,000.00

42t200 EHeprercrce ycJlyrc 6,300,000.00 6,300,000.00

42t2tt Vcrryre 3a eJIeKTpLrquy eHeprujy 3,800,000.00 3,800,000.00

42r224 JIox-yre 2,500,000.00 2,500,000.00

42t300 KouyualHe ycnyre 650,000.00 650,000.00

42t3tl Vcrryre BoAoBoAa u raHalusaquje 280,000.00 280,000.00

42t32t neparagaquia 90,000.00 90,000.00

42t324 O4eos orraAa 280,000.00 280,000.00

42t400 YcJryre rcorvMrnraq4ie 150,000.00 150,000.00

42t4t1 TeleSoH,'rene$arc u'relerpa$ 30,000.00 30,000.00

4214t4 YcJryre uo6urnor teleSoHa 80,000.00 80,000.00

421421 florura 30.000.00 30,000.00

421422 Ycnyre AocraBe 10,000.00 10,000.00

421500 Tporuroeu ocHryparba 320,000.00 320,000.00



421512 Ocnryparre Bo3r,rJra 20,000.00 20,000.00

42t5t9 Ocnryparre ocrzlJre Ayrop. HMoBHHe 100,000.00 100,000.00

42r521 Ocnryparce 3anocJreHlrx 30,000.00 30,000.00

421523 Ocnrypane oA oAroBopHocru flpeMa rpehuna JIr,ruHMa 170,000.00 170,000.00

42t900 Oc'raln rporuKoBa 130,000.00 130,000.00

42191r PaAuo - reresus4jcKa flperlrJlare 10,000.00 10,000.00

42t9t9 Octaru HenoMenyru TpoIIIKoBI,I 120,000.00 120,000.00

422000 Tporuxoe[ nyroBarba 1,750,000.00 1,750,000.00

422r00 Tporuroeu clyx6euor D/ToBarba s0.000.00 s0.000.00

422111 Ip AHesHI,Iqa ua crryrx6eHoM lryry 20.000.00 20.000.00

422t3t TporuKosu cvreurtaia ua crryx6enoM rryTy 30,000.00 30,000.00

422400 Tporuxosu [yroBa[La yqeHI{Ka 1,700,000.00 1,700,000.00

42241t flpesos yrreHxKa 1,700,000.00 1,700,000.00

423000 Ycryre [o yroBopy 520,000.00 520,000.00

423200 KonrniwepcKe ycJryre 290,000.00 290,000.00

423212 Ycrryre o.4pxaBalra codrepa 200,000.00 200,000.00

423291 Ocrare nouiyrepcre ycJlyre 90,000.00 90,000.00

423300 Yclvre o6pasosama u ycaBplxaBaIba 3arrocJreHnx i00.000.00 100.000.00

423311 Vcrryre o6pasonama lr ycaBplrraBarLa 3arrocJreHr,rx 80.000.00 80.000.00

423321 Korrcarluie 3a ceMrlHape 10.000.00 10,000.00

42339r l4zlla\u 3a crpyqHe I{cflI,ITe 10,000.00 10,000.00

423400 Vcrryre uuSopur,Icama 10,000.00 10,000.00

423421 Vcrryre usdopuucama iasHocra 10,000.00 10,000.00

423500 Crp\nrse ycJryrc 70,000.00 70,000.00

423539 Ocrare [paBHe ycJryre 70,000.00 70,000.00

423100 Penpeseuraqu.ja 50.000.00 s0.000.00

4237tt Penpesenraqpria 50,000.00 50.000.00

424000 Cnequiaru3oBaHe ycJryre 780,000.00 780,000.00

424300 MeAr,rquncrce ycilyrc 500,000.00 500,000.00

424331 Ycrryre iasHor 3ApaBcrBa-usneruaia v atg,arrv3a 500,000.00 500,000.00

424900 Ocrare cneq[iar[soBaHe ycJlyre 280,000.00 280,000.00

424911 Ocmle cneuui anprsoBaHe ycJlyrc 280,000.00 280,000.00

425000 Tercyhe flofipaBne Ir oApxaBalbe 350,000.00 350,000.00



425100 Tercyhe ronpaBKe I,I oApxaBarbe 3tpaga ra o6jercra 150,000.00 150,000.00

425191 Tercyhe [onpaBKe I,r oApxaBalse ocralllrx o6jercra 150,000.00 150,000.00

42s200 Tercyhe nonpaBKe H oApxaBarbe o[peMe 200,000.00 200,000.00

425219 3c'rare [o[paBKe H oApxaBame onpeMe sa cao6p 30,000.00 30,000.00

425222 Pa.ryHapcrca onpeMa 10,000.00 10,000.00

425225 Onperrra sa AoruahuHcrBo H yrocrl,ITeJbcrBo 100,000.00 100,000.00

42s227 YrpaAna onpeMa 30,000.00 30,000.00

425281 Teryhe nonpaBKe orpeMe :a-jarny 6es6p.qHocr 30,000.00 30,000.00

426000 Marepuiar 7,980,000.00 7,980,000.00

426100 AgunuucrparnBHl{ rraarepuj al 400,000.00 400,000.00

426ttl Kanqelapui cxll uarepuj an 150,000.00 150,000.00

426121 PacxoALr 3a paAHy ynu<fopuy 250,000.00 250,000.00

426300 MarepnianN sa o6pasonarbe I{ ycaBpllr 3anocJleHplx 3 50,000.00 350,000.00

4263t2 Crpyqna JII,ITeparypa sa o6pasonarLe 3anocJleHlrtx 120,000.00 120,000.00

426321 Marepuianpr sa o6pasoaarre 230,000.00 230,000.00

426400 Mareprli aru sa cao6pahai 120,000.00 120,000.00

4264t1 EeusuH 120,000.00 120,000.00

426700 MeAnquncrra u na6oparopuj cxu uarepujasu 30,000.00 30,000.00

426791 O cral u MeAI{qI,IHcK u w ta6 op aropnj crur rraarepuj 30,000.00 30,000.00

426800 Marepuairu 3a oApxaBarce xuruiene u yrocrplT 7,000,000.00 7,000,000.00

4268tr Xeuuicxa cpeAcrBa sa qumhelbe 500,000.00 500,000.00

426819 Ocra-nu uarepuiar 3a oApxaBalLe xnrajeue 30,000.00 30,000.00

426823 Hauprpnnqe 3a rlpu[peMame xpaHe 5,470,000.00 5,470,000.00

42682r Xpana 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00

426900 Ocraru uarepuiar sa uoce6He HaMeHe 80,000.00 80,000.00

426911 florpouruu ltarepujan 50,000.00 50,000.00

4269t9 Scralu rraatepujaru sa noce6He HaMeHe 30,000.00 30,000.00

482000 llopesu, o6asesHe rance, Ka3He Ir rIeHaJrIl 59,000.00 59,000.00

482100 Ocra.nu [ope3l,I 20,000.00 20,000.00

482131 Perncrpaquja nosura 10,000.00 10,000.00

482t9t Ocra-nu nopesu 10.000.00 10,000.00

482200 O6aresHe taKce 39,000.00 39,000.00

482211 Perry6.nuqre raxce 19,000.00 19,000.00



482251 CyAcrce tarce 20,000.00 20,000.00

512000 Maurune u oflpeMe 220,000.00 220,000.00

512200 AguuuucrparplBHa orlpeMa 70.000.00 70,000.00

512251 Onpeura sa 4ouahuncrno 70,000.00 70,000.00

s12600 Onpeua sa o6pasonar6e, HayKy, KyJITypy H cnopr 100,000.00 100,000.00

5t26tl Ouperua sa o6pasorar6e 100.000.00 100,000.00

5t2900 Onpeua 3a rrpou3BoAlby,MoropHa,He[oKperHa I,I HeMoropHa onpeMa 50,000.00 50,000.00

5t2921 Moropua onpeMa 50,000.00 50,000.00

Ynynno 3a nporpaMcny aKTIrBHocr 0002 155,480,000.00 155,480,000.00

flpoi er<ar 2002-4002 -flporehull KapHeBaiI 0.00

423000 Ycryre ro yroBopy 10,000.00 10,000.00

423400 Vcrryre nnSopuucarsa 10,000.00 10,000.00

423441 Meluicre ycJryre pa1t4a u'relerusr{e 10,000.00 10.000.00

426000 Marepujanu 100,000.00 100,000.00

426300 MareprEi a-nu sa o6pa-:orarre 100,000.00 100,000.00

426321 Marepni a-nu sa o6pa:orarre 100,000.00 100,000.00

Yrcynuo sa upoienar 2002-4002- [po.nehnu KapHeBaJr 110,000.00 110,000.00

Yrcynuo sa tfyurcu.r.nac. 911 flpegurcolcrco o6pasoearre 155,590,000.00 155,590,000.00

.{uperrop
flpe,4umorcKe ycraHoBe " CyHIle "
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